
STATISTICHE ANNO 2021 

MESI TOTALE FAMIGLIE STRANIERI VARIAZIONE 

GENNAIO 20076 8520 2318 7

FEBBRAIO 20058 8503 2278 -18

MARZO 20046 8497 2266 -12

APRILE 20069 8498 2271 23

MAGGIO 20057 8493 2274 -12

GIUGNO 20064 8519 2287 7

LUGLIO 20066 8534 2282 2

AGOSTO 20086 8555 2293 20

SETTEMBRE 20075 8547 2286 -11

OTTOBRE 20099 8574 2296 24

NOVEMBRE 20123 8584 2293 24

DICEMBRE 20138 8609 2318 15


